ELSPRO Welding Products
10.3
01
.1
2
ELSPRO Elektrotechnik GmbH & Co. KG	 	+ 49 (0) 21 03 / 97 10 - 10	 E-Mail: info@elspro.de
Kleinhülsen 47 · D-40721 Hilden	 	 + 49 (0) 21 03 / 97 10 - 80	 http://www.elspro.de
Electrode Holder Pliers
Fig.	 Welding Current/ED	 Cable connection	 Order No.
1.	 300 A/35%	 250 A/60%	 max. 50 mm2	 9ZE300
2.	 400 A/35%	 300 A/60%	 max. 70 mm2	 9ZE400
3.	 600 A/35%	 350 A/60%	 max. 95 mm2	 9ZE600
– other electrode holder pliers on request –
Welding Set
Electrode holder with super-flexible welding cable and plug
Fig.	 Length	 Cross-Section	 Sheath Color	 Order No.
1.	 3 m	 25 mm2	 schwarz	 SET2503
	 5 m	 25 mm2		  SET2505
2.	 3 m	 35 mm2	 orange	 SET3503
	 5 m	 35 mm2		  SET3505
3.	 3 m	 50 mm2	 rot	 SET5003
	 5 m	 50 mm2		  SET5005
– other cable lengths and types on request –
Welding Cable Connectors EN 60974.12-IEC 974.12
l insulated solid rubber plug components with latch cone contact
l with clamping collet and clamping screw
		  16-25 mm2		  9K025
		  35-50 mm2		  9K050
		  70-95 mm2		  9K095
		     120 mm2		  9K120
Welding Cable Plugs EN 60974.12-IEC 974.12
l insulated solid rubber plug components with latch cone contact
l with clamping collet and clamping screw
		  16-25 mm2		  9S025
		  35-50 mm2		  9S050
		  70-95 mm2		  9S095
		     120 mm2		  9S120
Built-In Welding Jacks
		  10-25 mm2		  EB025
		  35-70 mm2		  EB050
		  70-95 mm2		  EB095
		     120 mm2		  EB120
Built-In Welding Plugs
		  10-25 mm2		  ES025
		  35-70 mm2		  ES050
		  70-95 mm2		  ES095
		     120 mm2		  ES120
123
1
2
3